PETROLINA ELECTRIC LTD

License No. [1014-2019 / Supplier No. 2053 / Participant No. 10053

ACTIVITIES DATA FOR THE YEAR 2024

SALES STATISTICS

ELECTRICITY SALES PER CONSUMER CATEGORY (MWh)

ELECTRICITY SALES PER CONSUMER CATEGORY (%)

CUSTOMER BASE STATISTICS AT YEAR END

TOTAL LOAD ENTITLEMENT (KVA)

TOTAL LOAD ENTITLEMENT (%)

LOAD ENTITLEMENT FOR MEDIUM VOLTAGE PREMISES
LOAD ENTITLEMENT FOR LOW VOLTAGE PREMISES
TOTAL NUMBER OF PREMISES

NUMBER OF CONSUMPTION PREMISES

NUMBER OF SELF-CONSUMPTION PREMISES

petrolin

CONSUMER CATEGORY
LARGE (>500 KVA) MEDIUM ( 70 - 500 KVA ) SMALL (<70 KVA)
INDUSTRIAL / COMMERCIAL  INDUSTRIAL / COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL
37,829 17,761 5,655
62% 29% 9%
CONSUMER CATEGORY
LARGE (>500 KVA) MEDIUM ( 70 - 500 KVA ) SMALL (<70 KVA)
INDUSTRIAL / COMMERCIAL ~ INDUSTRIAL / COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL
38,070 14,860 2,882
68% 27% 5%
38,070 2,650 0
0 12,210 2,882
30 65 155
20 45 149
10 20 6

}% ectrlc

TOTAL

61,245

100%

TOTAL

55,812
100%
40,720
15,092
250
214

36



